MORAVIAN INSTITUTE

Zhan — Phan — Ling , Rajpur, Dehra Dun, UK 248009
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Academic & Enrichment Activities History (up to 2025)

Date of completing this form:

Name -

| Class -

File No. |

Gender

Date of Birth -

Age - |

Mother’s Name -

Father's Name -

Please complete below the Academic History of the pupil, without leaving gaps between years.
However, there is no need to write anything in the years before the pupil started going to school.

Academic
Year

Class
place-
ment

School’s Location:
Name of School Village and/or City,
District, State

Board to Language
which of
affiliated | Instruction

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

If the pupil atten

ded more than one school in an academic year, please

give the details below.

Give below other unusual circumstances relevant to the academic progress of the pupil.
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Please describe below any Enrichment (i.e. non-academic) Activities (including Competitions) in
which the pupil has participated, but has not been evaluated in the Academic Reports of the
previous school(s), such as Music, Dance, Drama, Public speaking, Journalism, Art, Craft, Design,
Photography, Carpentry, Mechanics, Cooking, Sewing, Knitting, Sport, Games, Hiking, Trekking,
Camping, Travel, Environmental protection, Community service, etc, etc, etc.

Year

Nature / Type of Activity

Duration

Location

Name of
Guide, if any

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Please describe below any Enrichment (non-academic) Activities which the pupil is interested in
exploring or pursuing in the future:-

.. Expected Location, if Any special
Nature / Type of Activit )
/Typ ¥ Duration not Dehradun feature
This Form was received on (date):
by (Name of Ml Staff) (Signature of Ml Staff)
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